PRODUCT CODE LENGTH POWER CONSUMPTION LUMENS
T8L/FS/2FT/10W/CDL 2ft / 600mm 10W 1100 lm±10%
T8L/FS/4FT/18W/CDL 4ft / 1200mm 18W 1800 lm±10%
T8L/FS/5FT/24W/CDL 5ft / 1500mm 24W 2600 lm±10%
T8L/FS/5FT/24W/CDL/HO 5ft / 1500mm 24W 3600 lm±10% (High Output)
T8L/FS/6FT/28W/CDL 6ft / 1800mm 28W 3100 lm±10%
Prolite Lamps, Meadow Park, Bourne Road, Essendine, Stamford, Lincolnshire, PE9 4LT
Tel. 01780 758590  Fax. 01780 765700  E-Mail. sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk  Web. www.prolite-lamps.co.uk
PD-66 V3
LO-PRO FITTING FREE